
ID Task Name Working

Days

Calendar

Days

Start Finish Predecessors

1 MCWD Conveyance Pipeline and Reservoir 586 days 820 Mon 3/21/16 Mon 6/18/18

2  Board Award 1 day 1 Mon 3/21/16 Mon 3/21/16

3  Notice to Proceed - Design 1 day 1 Wed 3/23/16 Wed 3/23/16 2SS+2 days

4  Project Management and Coordination 177 days 249 Thu 4/7/16 Mon 12/12/16

5  Kick-off Meeting 0 days 0 Thu 4/7/16 Thu 4/7/16 3SS+1 wk

6  Meet with MRWPCA Team 0 days 0 Thu 4/7/16 Thu 4/7/16

7  Project Meeting 1 0 days 0 Mon 6/13/16 Mon 6/13/16

8  Project Meeting 2 0 days 0 Tue 7/19/16 Tue 7/19/16

9  Project Meeting 3 0 days 0 Wed 8/31/16 Wed 8/31/16

10  Project Meeting 4 0 days 0 Tue 9/20/16 Tue 9/20/16

11  Project Meeting 5 0 days 0 Wed 11/16/16 Wed 11/16/16

12  90% Design Review Meeting 0 days 0 Mon 12/12/16 Mon 12/12/16

13  Data Gathering and Review 2 wks 14 Thu 3/24/16 Wed 4/6/16 3

14  Permits, Rights-of-Way, and Easements 240 days 336 Thu 4/7/16 Wed 3/8/17

15  Permitting Assistance 12 mons 336 Thu 4/7/16 Wed 3/8/17 5

16  Right-of-Way Assistance 12 mons 336 Thu 4/7/16 Wed 3/8/17 5

17  Funding Support 12 mons 336 Thu 4/7/16 Wed 3/8/17 5

18  Environmental Support 12 mons 336 Thu 4/7/16 Wed 3/8/17 5

19  Pipeline and Reservoir Design 277 days 389 Thu 4/7/16 Mon 5/1/17

20 Confirm Hydraulics / Design Scope 14 wks 98 Thu 4/7/16 Wed 7/13/16 6

21  90% Design 75 days 103 Mon 7/18/16 Fri 10/28/16 20

22  Prepare 90% Design 11 wks 75 Mon 7/18/16 Fri 9/30/16

23  90% Carollo Quality Review 1 wk 5 Mon 10/3/16 Fri 10/7/16 22

24  Update 90% Design w/ QC 1 wk 5 Mon 10/10/16 Fri 10/14/16 23

25  MCWD Review 2 wks 12 Mon 10/17/16 Fri 10/28/16 24

26 Confirm all Design updates for 100% 12 wks 82 Mon 12/12/16 Fri 3/3/17 12

27  100% Design 40 days 54 Mon 3/6/17 Fri 4/28/17

28  Prepare 100% Design 5 wks 33 Mon 3/6/17 Fri 4/7/17 26

29  100% Carollo Quality Review 1 wk 5 Mon 4/10/17 Fri 4/14/17 28

30  Update 100% Design w/ QC 1 wk 5 Mon 4/17/17 Fri 4/21/17 29

31  MCWD Review 1 wk 5 Mon 4/24/17 Fri 4/28/17 30

32 SRF Funding Approved (Est.) 0 days 0 Mon 5/1/17 Mon 5/1/17 31

33  Bid Services 51 days 71 Mon 5/1/17 Mon 7/10/17

34 Notice to Bidders 1 day 1 Mon 5/1/17 Mon 5/1/17 32,31

35 First Advertisement 1 wk 7 Tue 5/2/17 Mon 5/8/17 34

36 Second Advertisement 1 wk 7 Tue 5/9/17 Mon 5/15/17 35

37 Pre-Bid Meeting 0 days 0 Mon 5/15/17 Mon 5/15/17 36

38 DBE Outreach 3 wks 21 Tue 5/16/17 Mon 6/5/17 37

39 Questions Deadline 1 wk 7 Tue 6/6/17 Mon 6/12/17 38

40 Issue Addendum 1 wk 7 Tue 6/13/17 Mon 6/19/17 39

41 Bid Opening 1 wk 7 Tue 6/20/17 Mon 6/26/17 40

42 Award Transmittal 1 wk 7 Tue 6/27/17 Mon 7/3/17 41

43 Board Award 1 wk 7 Tue 7/4/17 Mon 7/10/17 42

44 Pipeline and Reservoir Construction 245 days 343 Tue 7/11/17 Mon 6/18/18 43

45 Notice to Proceed 1 wk 7 Tue 7/11/17 Mon 7/17/17 43

46 Pre-Con Meeting 1 wk 7 Tue 7/18/17 Mon 7/24/17 45

47 Submittals 4 wks 28 Tue 7/25/17 Mon 8/21/17 46

48 Receive Pipe 4 wks 28 Tue 8/22/17 Mon 9/18/17 47

49 Encroachment Permits 4 wks 28 Tue 7/25/17 Mon 8/21/17 46

50 USA / Potholing 3 wks 21 Tue 8/22/17 Mon 9/11/17 49

51 Construct Pipeline (250ft/day) 160 days 224 Tue 9/19/17 Mon 4/30/18 48,50

52 Final Paving/Striping 1 mon 28 Tue 5/1/18 Mon 5/28/18 51

53 Construct Reservoir 4 mons 112 Tue 9/19/17 Mon 1/8/18 47FS+1 mon

54 Testing / Startup 3 wks 21 Tue 5/1/18 Mon 5/21/18 53,51

55 Substantial Completion 0 days 0 Mon 5/21/18 Mon 5/21/18 54

56 Punch List 1 mon 28 Tue 5/22/18 Mon 6/18/18 55

57 Final Completion 0 days 0 Mon 6/18/18 Mon 6/18/18 56

58

59 Lateral Pipelines 390 days 546 Tue 7/11/17 Mon 1/7/19

60 Confirm Basis of Design 6 wks 42 Tue 7/11/17 Mon 8/21/17 43

61  Permitting Assistance 6 mons 168 Tue 8/22/17 Mon 2/5/18 60

62  Right-of-Way Assistance 6 mons 168 Tue 8/22/17 Mon 2/5/18 60

63 95% Design PS&E 10 wks 70 Tue 8/22/17 Mon 10/30/17 60

64 100% Design PS&E 8 wks 56 Tue 10/31/17 Mon 12/25/17 63

65 Bid Services 50 days 70 Tue 12/26/17 Mon 3/5/18 64

66 Lateral Pipeline Construction 11 mons 308 Tue 3/6/18 Mon 1/7/19 65
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